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STV Schwarzenbach
STV Herisau

STV Schwarzenbach
STV Herisau

STV Herisau

STV Schwarzenbach
STV Schwarzenbach
STV Herisau

STV Schwarzenbach
TV Degersheim

STV Schwarzenbach
STV Herisau

STV Herisau

TV Degersheim

TV Degersheim

TV Degersheim

TV Degersheim

TV Degersheim

TV Degersheim

TV Degersheim

TV Degersheim

TV Degersheim

Name

Wenk
Chenevard
Hangartner
Krasniqi
Kradolfer
Lourengo Castro
Riegg
Bragger
Ulrich
Zimmermann
Lichtensteiger
Bihler
Jeitziner
Barmettler
Brocker
Fritsch
Raschle

Van Mulken
Nikollaj
Esmayili
Ackermann

Esmayili

Vorname
Noemi
Ann
Jamie
Eliana
Camila
Soraia
Nina
Malin
Zoey
Yuna
Juna
Eline
Chelsea
Katja
Malea
Laura
Valentina
Yorik
Sophie
Mohammed
Flavia

Asma

Jg

2015
2014
2015
2013
2014
2015
2017
2014
2015
2016
2016
2015
2014
2017
2016
2015
2014
2017
2016
2016
2014
2014

Reck
9.35
9.25
9.50
8.80
9.20
9.45
9.05
9.10
8.80
9.10
9.25
9.05
8.85
8.80
8.80
8.95
8.60
8.60
8.70
8.40
8.55
7.80

Boden Ring Sprur Total

9.25
8.95
8.80
9.00
8.75
8.35
8.75
8.40
8.25
8.35
8.40
8.50
8.70
7.85
7.95
7.25
7.75
7.65
7.60
7.55
7.10
7.00

8.60
8.50
8.75
9.05
7.60
8.75
7.80
8.15
7.85

8.15
7.70
8.00

9.25
9.25
9.00
9.15
9.15
8.60
8.70
8.90
9.20
8.80
8.55
8.50
8.25
8.75
8.10
8.30
8.15
8.10
7.80
8.05
7.35
7.65

27.85
27.45
27.30
27.20
27.10
26.80
26.50
26.40
26.25
26.25
26.20
26.05
25.80
2540
24.85
24.50
24.50
2435
24.10
24.00
23.00
22.45



Turnerinnen K1

Rang Verein

1
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STV Schwarzenbach

STV Herisau

STV Schwarzenbach

STV Schwarzenbach

BTV St. Gallen

STV Schwarzenbach

TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
STV Herisau

Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
STV Schwarzenbach

STV Schwarzenbach

STV Schwarzenbach
TV Degersheim
TV Degersheim

TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
STV Schwarzenbach

TV Degersheim

BTV St. Gallen

Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
STV Herisau

STV Herisau

Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
TV Degersheim

TV Degersheim

TV Zuzwil

Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
TV Zuzwil

TV Degersheim

TV Zuzwil

TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
TV Degersheim

BTV St. Gallen

STV Herisau

TV Degersheim

Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg

Name

Rutz
Lieberherr
Jung
Althaus
Notter
Hausermann
Kempter
Sennhauser

Wagner

Glntensperger

Dunjesevic
Feistauer
Ebneter
Ingrosso
Mazzariello

Gubeli
Senn
Doukas

Gantenbein
Ehrenzeller
Drittenbass
Baldegger
Hug

Knaus
Hollenstein
Riegg
Eggenberger
Hefti
Fellmann
Stark

Etter

Koller

Nef

Spiess
Moser
Trunz
Bianchi
Brunner
Wagner
Gonzenbach
Schilliger

Brandle

Vorname
Mila
Jasmine
Selina
Louisa
Ines
Jasmin
Elin
Alena
Larina
Emelie
Lea
Luna Marie
Soraya
Gloria
Gianna
Malou
Amélie
Danae
Nadine
Aurora
Gianina
Lia
Olivia
Luisa
Lena
Eileen
Elin
Leona
Tara
Julia
Anina
Laura
Malia
Lea
Giulia
Lisa Sofia
Jael
Larissa
Noelia
Isabel
Lina

Linda

Jg

2015
2014
2016
2014
2014
2014
2013
2015
2012
2015
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015

2014
2011
2014

2013
2015
2014
2013
2016
2014
2016
2013
2011
2015
2015
2014
2013
2014
2015
2013
2015
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2015
2014

Reck
9.25
9.30
9.30
9.35
9.45
9.40
9.30
9.10
9.35
8.95
9.30
9.20
9.15
9.20
9.15

9.30
9.20
9.40

8.70
9.35
9.05
9.35
9.30
9.35
9.25
9.00
9.20
9.00
9.30
8.95
8.55
8.75
8.65
9.10
8.70
9.05
8.75
8.95
8.65
8.90
8.95
8.95

Bodel Ring
9.15 9.15
9.00 9.20
8.90 9.15
9.15 8.60
8.65 9.00
9.30 8.55
8.35 9.25
8.90 9.00
8.75 8.80
8.50 9.15
8.80 9.00
9.10 8.80
8.55 9.00
9.20 8.40
8.85 8.60

8.75 8.50
8.90 8.45
8.80 9.00

8.50 8.90
8.50 8.60
8.20 9.00
8.55 8.45
8.90 8.40
8.70 8.40
840 8.75
8.85 8.15
8.20 8.75
840 8.25
8.20 8.60
8.65 8.25
8.35 8.85
8.60 8.35
8.85 8.40
8.10 8.60
8.30 8.55
855 7.95
8.45 8.40
825 8.25
8.10 8.50
7.75 7.90
8.35 7.80
840 7.90

Sprun Total
9.20 36.75
9.20 36.70
9.00 36.35
9.05 36.15
9.00 36.10
8.85 36.10
9.15 36.05
9.00 36.00
9.10 36.00
9.35 35.95
8.85 35.95
8.85 35.95
9.20 35.90
9.05 35.85
9.20 35.80
9.15 35.70
9.15 35.70
8.45 35.65
9.40 35.50
9.00 35.45
9.10 35.35
8.90 35.25
8.60 35.20
8.75 35.20
8.70 35.10
9.00 35.00
8.85 35.00
9.15 34.80
8.55 34.65
8.80 34.65
8.90 34.65
8.90 34.60
8.70 34.60
8.70 34.50
8.80 34.35
8.80 34.35
8.65 34.25
8.65 34.10
8.65 33.90
9.30 33.85
8.50 33.60
8.30 33.55



43
44
44
44
44
48
49
49
51
52

STV Schwarzenbach

TV Degersheim

TV Degersheim

STV Schwarzenbach

TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
TV Zuzwil

Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg

Gamperli
Ahrens
Barmettler
Garieri
Belloni
Peter
Trittenbass
Roth
Garcia

Gotschi

Alessia
Serafina
Leoni
Alyssa
Malea
Selina
Malin
Sarina
Ainoa

Rea

2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2013
2016
2015
2015

8.40
8.50
8.65
8.50
8.35
8.25
8.45
8.50
8.50
7.55

8.65
8.10
8.15
8.50
8.20
8.25
7.75
8.15
7.70
8.05

8.15
8.15
8.30
7.65
7.95
7.65
7.95
8.10
8.25
7.25

8.25
8.60
8.25
8.70
8.85
8.95
8.90
8.30
8.45
8.10

33.45
33.35
33.35
33.35
33.35
33.10
33.05
33.05
32.90
30.95



Turner K1

Rang Verein

1
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TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
STV Herisau

Getu Bazenheid-Litisburg
TV Zuzwil

Getu Bazenheid-Litisburg
TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg

Name
Eigenmann
Tanner
Benz
Rohrer
Ritschel

Sless

Vorname
Leano
Gian-Luca
Dario
Luca

Emil

Jan

Jg

2015
2014
2015
2013
2014
2014

Reck
8.95
8.85
9.20
9.00
8.50
8.60

Barrel Bodel Ring

8.75
9.00
8.90
8.70
9.05
8.45

8.45
8.70
7.10
7.55
7.30
7.65

8.95
8.15
8.60
8.00
8.45
8.00

Sprur Total
9.00 4410
9.00 43.70
9.45 43.25
9.10 42.35
8.90 42.20
8.20 40.90



Turnerinnen K2

Rang Verein

1
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STV Schwarzenbach
BTV St. Gallen

BTV St. Gallen

Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
STV Schwarzenbach
STV Schwarzenbach

TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
STV Schwarzenbach
STV Schwarzenbach

TV Degersheim

BTV St. Gallen

Getu Bazenheid-Ltisburg
TV Degersheim

TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
STV Schwarzenbach
BTV St. Gallen

TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
TV Zuzwil

STV Schwarzenbach

TV Degersheim

STV Herisau

TV Degersheim

TV Degersheim

STV Herisau

TV Degersheim

BTV St. Gallen

STV Herisau

TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
STV Schwarzenbach
Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
STV Herisau

BTV St. Gallen

TV Degersheim

STV Schwarzenbach

TV Degersheim

TV Degersheim

STV Herisau

STV Herisau

Getu Bazenheid-Ltisburg
TV Zuzwil

BTV St. Gallen

Name

Jung

Stark
Rutishauser
Giovanoli
Ledergerber
Schwarz
Jager
Edelmann
Muller
Firer
Oberholzer
Wagner
Lieberherr
Rusch
Koster
Lichtensteiger
Muheim
Blumer
Balazs
Frih

Willi
Betschart
Muller
Menzi
Senn
Chen
Dreyer
Schmid
Wélbing
Keller
Strasser
Ehrenzeller
Braunwalder
Bosch
Doukas
Lthi

Horler
Ratkovac
Kocila
Schweizer
Géhler
Kaiser

Boxleitner

Vorname
Livia

Jil

Anna
Nayla
Jael
Zoe
Lina
Melina
Shanice
Leandra
Alessia
Selina
Ellen
Nina
Shannyn
Kim
Elisa
Anna
Giulia
Larina
Mila
Jana
Leana
Jana
Malena
Vivian
Sarina
Lara
Fabienne
Lisa
Naila
Samantha
Lena
Lena
Melina
Jara
Neva
Ella
Anastasija
Jael
Felia
Livia

Matilda

Jg

2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2014
2011
2012
2013
2013
2013
2011
2010
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2011
2013
2011
2012
2014
2012
2012
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012
2014
2013
2013
2010
2012
2012
2013
2012

Reck
9.05
9.00
9.05
9.25
8.95
9.30
8.95
8.80
9.10
9.20
8.90
8.70
9.40
9.00
8.85
8.60
8.55
8.50
8.95
8.50
8.75
8.80
8.55
8.30
8.70
8.25
8.35
8.75
8.75
8.60
8.75
8.95
8.60
8.50
8.90
8.85
8.55
8.70
8.15
8.30
8.80
8.60
7.95

Boden Ring
9.05 9.05
9.20 9.10
8.95 9.10
8.85 8.85
9.50 8.75
9.00 8.80
9.10 8.75
9.40 8.80
8.85 8.65
8.70 9.10
8.95 8.80
8.95 8.90
7.65 9.05
8.75 9.20
8.90 8.75
8.65 9.35
8.80 9.15
8.85 9.00
8.95 8.85
8.45 9.10
8.65 9.00
8.70 8.80
8.55 8.70
8.80 9.45
8.35 8.90
8.60 8.90
8.75 8.90
8.60 7.90
8.90 8.70
8.65 8.50
8.75 8.65
8.50 8.65
8.75 8.15
8.50 8.55
8.75 8.80
8.95 8.15
8.55 8.90
8.55 8.95
8.40 7.85
7.80 8.80
8.20 8.50
8.55 8.35
8.60 8.50

Sprung Total

9.60
9.20
9.15
9.15
8.80
8.80
8.95
8.70
8.95
8.50
8.80
8.90
9.30
8.45
8.85
8.70
8.75
8.80
8.25
8.90
8.40
8.40
8.80
8.00
8.60
8.80
8.45
9.20
8.05
8.65
8.15
8.15
8.60
8.55
7.55
8.00
7.85
7.65
9.25
8.70
8.05
8.05
8.45

36.75
36.50
36.25
36.10
36.00
35.90
35.75
35.70
35.55
35.50
35.45
35.45
35.40
35.40
35.35
35.30
35.25
35.15
35.00
34.95
34.80
34.70
34.60
34.55
34.55
34.55
34.45
34.45
34.40
34.40
34.30
34.25
34.10
34.10
34.00
33.95
33.85
33.85
33.65
33.60
33.55
33.55
33.50



43
45
46
46
46
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

BTV St. Gallen

TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
STV Schwarzenbach
Getu Bazenheid-Ltisburg
TV Degersheim

TV Zuzwil

STV Herisau

TV Degersheim

TV Degersheim

TV Degersheim

BTV St. Gallen

BTV St. Gallen

TV Degersheim

TV Zuzwil

Steffen
Martin
Baumgartner
Koller
Ahrens
Mathis
Buhler
Muzberg
Cheng
Bischof
Gantenbein
Oswald
Walser

Brischweiler

Elina
Selina
Elea
Ladina
Amélie
Eva
Kaisa
Ajlina
Meyly
Michelle
Flavia
Valerie
Janine

Jana

2010
2012
2013
2012
2013
2014
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2014
2013

8.15
8.55
8.95
8.60
8.60
8.30
8.30
8.05
8.55
8.15
8.45
8.15
8.20
7.85

8.70
8.45
8.30
8.35
8.85
8.50
8.55
8.55
7.10
8.35
8.00
8.10
7.70
6.10

9.00
8.40
7.85
8.70
8.45
8.45
8.70
8.40
8.95
8.55
8.45
8.35
8.15
8.30

7.65
8.05
8.30
7.75
7.50
8.05
7.50
7.85
8.00
7.50
7.55
7.30
7.30
8.15

33.50
33.45
33.40
33.40
33.40
33.30
33.05
32.85
32.60
32.55
32.45
31.90
31.35
30.40



Turner K2

Rang Verein

1

2
3
4

Getu Bazenheid-Ltisburg
Getu Bazenheid-Ltisburg
Getu Bazenheid-Lltisburg
Getu Bazenheid-Ltisburg

Name
Landtwing
Sennhauser
Mainardi

Metzger

Vorname
Silvan
Gino
Lionel

Cyril

Jg

2013
2013
2013
2014

Reck
8.25
8.75
9.10
8.90

Barrel Bodel Ring

9.20 8.5
9.20 7.90
945 7.95
9.20 6.50

8.95
9.25
8.35
8.70

Sprur Total A

8.95
8.65
8.55
7.75

43.90 G
43.75 S
43.40 B
41.05



Turnerinnen K3

Rang Verein

1
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TV Zuzwil

STV Herisau

STV Herisau

BTV St. Gallen

STV Herisau

Getu Bazenheid-Litisburg
STV Schwarzenbach

TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
TV Degersheim

TV Degersheim

TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
Getu Bazenheid-Litisburg
STV Herisau

STV Herisau

Getu Bazenheid-Litisburg
TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg

TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
BTV St. Gallen

STV Schwarzenbach
Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
STV Schwarzenbach
Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
BTV St. Gallen

BTV St. Gallen

BTV St. Gallen

STV Schwarzenbach

TV Degersheim

STV Herisau

Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
STV Schwarzenbach

TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
BTV St. Gallen

STV Herisau

TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
TV Degersheim

STV Schwarzenbach

Name
Rusch
Esch
Tanner
Milenkovic
Tanner
Cordero
Kaiser
Gantenbein
Germann
Ackermann
Bosch
Bussmann
Nagel

Fitze
Zurbuchen

Bannwart
Keller
Riegg

Mauchle
Vladic
Franzen
Storto
Fischer
Sennhauser
Aemisegger
Vladic
Mitterlechner
Jagiello
Maddalena
Dakaj

Chen

Rusch

Jung

Martin

Graf

Menzi

Frei

Stricker

Sennhauser

Vorname
Mara
Lea
Ladina
Valentina
Patrizia
Noemi
Valérie
Anina
Lia
Cécile
Nina
Mia
Alina
Naemi
Casey
Giulia
Sara
Tanja
Livia
Jelena
Tina

Lea
Seraina
Livia
Vanessa
Milanka
Carina
Gabriela
Vianne
Alisa
Julia
Sophie
Lisa
Julia

Lilli

Nora
Sina
Larissa

Nila

Jg

2012
2011
2010
2010
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2013
2011
2010
2011
2012
2010

2012
2010
2012

2011
2010
2011
2012
2010
2011
2010
2013
2010
2008
2011
2010
2010
2012
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011

Reck
9.45
8.75
8.90
9.15
8.90
8.90
8.80
8.45
8.75
9.20
9.05
8.50
8.50
9.10
8.20

8.35
8.80
8.80

8.00
8.60
8.30
8.50
7.90
8.75
8.05
8.85
8.40
8.75
8.50
8.50
7.10
7.75
8.20
7.90
8.00
7.55
8.60
7.85
6.70

Boder Ring

9.05
9.00
9.50
8.90
9.10
8.95
8.55
9.10
9.00
8.65
8.70
8.75
8.40
8.15
8.70

8.50
8.70
8.50

9.30
8.50
8.55
8.65
8.65
8.60
8.65
8.45
8.00
8.30
8.55
8.30
8.60
8.50
8.30
7.80
7.65
8.00
7.30
8.25
8.10

8.90
9.25
8.90
8.85
8.75
9.10
9.20
8.95
9.00
8.75
8.60
8.65
8.75
9.05
9.15

9.05
8.65
8.80

8.60
8.70
8.75
8.80
8.70
7.80
8.50
8.20
8.95
8.60
8.30
8.40
8.80
8.15
8.55
8.55
8.30
8.25
8.15
7.40
8.45

Sprun Total A

9.25
8.95
8.35
8.70
8.55
8.25
8.65
8.65
8.25
8.20
8.45
8.75
8.85
8.20
8.40

8.50
8.20
7.95

8.10
8.20
8.35
7.90
8.60
8.65
8.55
8.05
8.05
7.70
7.70
7.70
8.25
8.30
7.65
8.10
8.40
8.45
7.60
7.90
7.80

36.65 G
3595 S
35.65
35.60
35.30
35.20
35.20
35.156
35.00
34.80
34.80
34.65
34.50
34.50
34.45

34.40
34.35
34.05

34.00
34.00
33.95
33.85
33.85
33.80
33.75
33.55
33.40
33.35
33.05
32.90
32.75
32.70
32.70
32.35
32.35
32.25
31.65
31.40
31.05



Turner K3

Rang Verein Name

1
2
3

STV Schwarzenbach Moser
Getu Bazenheid-Litisburg Hefti
Getu Bazenheid-Litisburg Ritschel

Vorname
Joshua
Nevio

Urs

Jg Reck
2012 9.05
2013 8.45
2012 7.90

Barrel Bodel Ring
9.00 8.90 9.30
8.60 8.55 875
8.70 8.00 8.75

Sprun Total A

8.85
7.90
8.15

4510 G
4225 S
41.50 B



Turnerinnen K4

Rang Verein

1
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Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
TV Degersheim

Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
TV Zuzwil

BTV St. Gallen

BTV St. Gallen

STV Herisau
STV Schwarzenbach
TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg

TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg
TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
STV Schwarzenbach
STV Schwarzenbach

TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg
TV Zuzwil

TV Zuzwil

STV Schwarzenbach

TV Degersheim

TV Zuzwil

STV Schwarzenbach

TV Zuzwil

BTV St. Gallen

STV Schwarzenbach
STV Schwarzenbach

TV Degersheim

TV Zuzwil

STV Schwarzenbach

Name
Giovanoli
Kinzli
Scherrer
Ruegg
Ledergerber
Zehnder
McMasters
Scherrer
Meier

Luthi
Ziegler
Eigenmann
Rudlinger
Gamperli
Forster
Guidon

Zurbuchen
Brandle
Janzso

Tanner
Kellenberger
Egli

Meier
Brandle
Brihimann
Schmid
Lampert
Polz
Timokhin
Schlegel
Allenspach
Spenger
Dilitz
Hurlimann
Fluckiger
Helg
Gehrig
Keller

Bohi

Vorname
Joana
Jelena
Leana
Patrizia
Xenia
Nicole
Alisha
Eva

Linn
Jana
Eline
Jara

Zoe

Irina
Sophie
Riccarda

Amy
Carina
Lara

Sanja
Elina
Lia
Luana
Jalisca
Melanie
Laura
Melissa
Ladina
Maria
Lynn
Annika
Angelina
Lyn
Ladina
Aurelia
Lena
Ronja
Malea

Anina

Jg

2010
2009
2009
2010
2011
2006
2008
2007
2008
2009
2005
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009

2008
2009
2008

2008
2010
2009
2010
2009
2007
2009
2008
2010
2009
2007
2008
2008
2009
2008
2010
2009
2007
2011
2008

Reck
9.40
8.95
9.35
9.20
8.70
9.10
8.85
9.15
8.65
9.00
9.10
8.45
9.15
9.05
8.45
8.60

9.05
9.05
8.05

8.70
8.55
8.80
8.30
7.90
8.75
8.60
9.10
8.85
8.50
8.15
8.80
8.60
8.90
8.85
8.45
8.30
7.60
9.10
8.30

Bodel Ring

9.35
9.35
8.95
9.15
9.20
9.20
8.35
9.00
9.30
9.40
9.05
9.15
8.90
7.95
8.90
8.90

8.75
8.70
9.00

8.60
8.10
8.65
8.80
9.25
8.95
8.75
7.30
8.25
8.35
8.35
8.85
7.60
7.75
8.15
8.10
8.15
8.50
6.90
8.05

8.80
9.10
9.10
8.20
8.75
8.15
8.85
8.85
8.90
8.20
8.40
8.40
8.15
8.90
8.65
8.65

8.50
7.95
8.85

8.70
8.80
8.45
8.90
8.20
8.25
8.00
8.45
8.20
8.15
8.55
7.70
8.40
7.60
8.25
7.60
7.80
8.10
7.95
8.05

Sprur Total

9.40 36.95
9.20 36.60
8.90 36.30
8.70 35.25
8.45 35.10
8.65 35.10
9.00 35.05
8.00 35.00
8.10 34.95
8.35 34.95
8.35 34.90
8.70 34.70
8.45 34.65
8.75 34.65
8.60 34.60
8.20 34.35
7.95 34.25
8.50 34.20
8.25 34.15
7.90 33.90
8.40 33.85
7.90 33.80
7.80 33.80
8.45 33.80
7.60 33.55
8.15 33.50
8.60 33.45
8.05 33.35
8.00 33.00
7.95 33.00
7.55 32.90
8.25 32.85
8.50 32.75
7.45 32.70
8.35 32.50
7.90 32.15
7.85 32.05
7.70 31.65
7.00 31.40



Turner K4

Rang Verein Name Vorname Jg Reck Barrel Bodel Ring Sprur Total A
1 Getu Bazenheid-Litisburg  Metzger Andrin 2011 925 925 910 885 9.05 4550 G
2 Getu Bazenheid-Lutisburg  Scherrer Simon 2010 8.65 840 825 830 8.40 42.00 S



Rangliste Teamwettkampf

es zéhlen die sechs besten Noten pro Team!

Rang Verein Name

; STV Herisau Graf
STV Herisau Graf

; STV Schwarzenbach Forster
STV Schwarzenbach Wirth

TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg  Bodenmann

TV Cervus Andwil-Arnegg  Eigenmann

Vorname
Nina
Nina
Sara

Jil

Corina

Joas

Jg

2007
2007
2006
2004
2005
2005

Reck Barre Bodel Ring

9.20
9.20
8.20
9.40
8.65

9.10
9.10
8.70
9.50
8.95
940 9.05

8.45
8.45
7.65
9.35
7.55
8.30

Sprun Total A

8.95
8.95
8.40
9.15
8.65
8.85

5450 G

5450 G

53.55 B



